W9623
E4092
£3284
F2335
Q3409

Q2567
Q8719
B4231
F1887
P2339

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 5 - 18th April 2025

£1000 WINNER

C6624 - Elaine Gregg

£10 WINNERS
Patricia Smith C4631
Pete Rushforth A9447
Louise Arklie C0080
Mrs B Edwards V8192
Michael Dowds A0516
£5 WINNERS
John Parr B4125
Mr Collier C0360
Elliott Taylforth N5428
Darren Whitman Q4902
Carla Collier B2149

Derek Ankers
Hanna Jordan
Robert Walsh
Tom Eyres
Andrew Caulfield

Phillip Carswell
David Gregory
W Bell
David Phillips
Peter Longworth

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




