

WEEK 5 - 18th April 2025

£1000 WINNER C6624 - Elaine Gregg

£10 WINNERS

W9623	Patricia Smith	C4631	Derek Ankers
E4092	Pete Rushforth	A9447	Hanna Jordan
E3284	Louise Arklie	C0080	Robert Walsh
F2335	Mrs B Edwards	V8192	Tom Eyres
Q3409	Michael Dowds	A0516	Andrew Caulfield

£5 WINNERS

Q2567	John Parr	B4125	Phillip Carswell
Q8719	Mr Collier	C0360	David Gregory
B4231	Elliott Taylforth	N5428	W Bell
F1887	Darren Whitman	Q4902	David Phillips
P2339	Carla Collier	B2149	Peter Longworth

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845